SECTION
01
35  www.qtii.com
OPEN FRAME RACKS
4-POST FLOOR RACKS
Adjustable
2-POST FLOOR RACKS
Aluminum & Steel

Adjustable 24”-36”
19”
1000lbs
Cage Nut (#12-24)
Yes
Black
20 each
16
Floor Mount
EIA-310D
Knockdown
       4PR SERIES     4FT.                      7FT.
4PR   4-Post Open Frame Racks
Item No.   Color  Rack Units         Material              Posts                    Top Brackets      Base
     (U)                                                      (AWG)                 (AWG)
FR1924-28-02  Black  28U             Cold Rolled Steel       4                         14                    10
FR1924-45-02  Black  45U             Cold Rolled Steel       4                         14                    10
OPEN FRAME FLOOR RACKS
4-POST
ADJUSTABLE
4PR   Structure and Fabrication

configure.
P
2
OPEN FRAME FLOOR RACKS
4-POST
ADJUSTABLE
Adjustable Depths
24”, 26.5”, 29”, 31.5”, 34”, 36”[ [
SECTION
01
39  www.qtii.com
2PR   2-Post Open Frame Racks
Item No.        Color            Rack Units       Material                     Posts              Side Rails         Top Brackets   Base
                 (U)                                                 (AWG)               (AWG)   (AWG)
2-POST ALUMINUM FRAME
FR1903-20-02       Black              20U    6063 T6 Aluminum            2                    5             5                    2
FR1904-28-02       Black              28U    6063 T6 Aluminum            2                    5             5                    2
FR1904-28-03       Silver              28U    6063 T6 Aluminum           2                    5             5                    2
FR1907-45-02       Black              45U    6063 T6 Aluminum           2                    5             5                    2
FR1907-45-03       Silver              45U    6063 T6 Aluminum           2                    5             5                    2
2-POST STEEL FRAME
FR1907-45-02S       Black              45U                  Cold Rolled Steel           2                    13             13                    9
FR1907-45-02SC       Black              45U    Cold Rolled Steel           2                    13                      13                    13
OPEN FRAME FLOOR RACKS
2-POST
ALUMINUM & STEEL
2PR   Structure and Fabrication

35”  (20U)
21”
12”
19”
No
Yes (#12-24)
No
Black
16 each
EIA-310D
Knockdown
         Fixed Swing-Out
WMR   Open Frame Wall Mount Rack
Item No.                Style        Color             Rack Units    Material                   Posts         Side Rails    Top Brackets  Base
                                  (U)                                        (AWG)           (AWG)    (AWG)
WR1922-13-02 Fixed         Black               13U                T6063 Aluminum      2          5               13     13
WR1928-16-02 Fixed         Black               16U    T6063 Aluminum      2          5               13     13
WR1928-20-02 Fixed         Black               20U    T6063 Aluminum      2          5               13     13
SR1935-20-02 Swing-Out         Black               20U    T6063 Aluminum      2          9               13     13
SR1935-20-02D Swing-Out         Black               20U    T6063 Aluminum      2          9               13     13
SR1943-25-02 Swing-Out         Black               25U    T6063 Aluminum      2          9               13     13
SR1943-25-02D Swing-Out         Black               25U    T6063 Aluminum      2          9               13     13

19”
Yes
Yes (#12-24)
No
Black
20 each
EIA-310D
Knockdown
WMR    Open Frame Wall Mount Rack Series
Item No.   Rack Units        External                   Internal                        Load          Shipping           Shipping
  (1U=1.75”)        Dimensions             Dimensions                  Capacity    Weight              Weight
  19” Format      (inch)                      (inch)                           (lbs.)         (Assembled)     (Knockdown)
     H        W        D         H         W       D
WR1922-13-02 13U  23”      21”      12”   19.5”     19”      3”         150  N/A             13
WR1928-16-02 16U  28”      21”      12”   24.5”     19”      3”         165  N/A             15
WR1935-20-02 20U  40”      21”      12”   35”        19”      3”         220  N/A             17
SR1935-20-02 20U  40”      21”      18”   35”        19”      3”         80  N/A             46
SR1935-20-02D 20U  40”      21”      24”   35”        19”      3”         80  N/A             46
SR1943-25-02 25U  49”      21”      18”   43.75”   19”      3”         98  N/A             52
SR1943-25-02D 25U  49”      21”      24”   43.75”   19”      3”         98  N/A             52